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GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 53 93 57 19/20 8
2 POPOVIC Bojana MNE 46 77 60 5/8 8
3 RYU Eun Hee KOR 43 92 47 4/6 8
4 NASCIMENTO Alexandra BRA 37 55 67 12/15 6

5 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 34 67 51 0/1 8
6 ALBERTO FRANCISCA Nely ESP 33 58 57 10/14 8
6 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 33 66 50 10/13 8
8 JO Hyobi KOR 32 52 62 5/8 8

8 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 32 52 62 12/16 5
10 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth NOR 31 39 79 3/5 8
10 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 31 55 56 0/1 6
10 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 31 51 61 8
13 GWON Han Na KOR 29 58 50 5/8 8

14 CARLOS Azenaide ANG 26 41 63 5
14 JUNG Jihae KOR 26 58 45 7/11 8
16 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 25 45 56 6
17 GERBRON Marie GBR 24 44 55 13/17 5

17 PINEDO SAENZ Elisabeth ESP 24 35 69 8
17 TATARI Miranda CRO 24 38 63 6
17 TUREI Emiliia RUS 24 34 71 12/14 6
21 WOO Sun Hee KOR 23 39 59 8

21 ZEBIC Maja CRO 23 35 66 11/15 6
23 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena ESP 22 37 59 8
23 DEMBELE Siraba FRA 22 31 71 6
23 FERNANDEZ MOLINOS Begona ESP 22 32 69 8

23 LOKE Heidi NOR 22 32 69 8
27 KIALA Marcelina ANG 21 45 47 6/9 5
28 ALMEIDA Nair ANG 20 50 40 5
28 ALSTAD Ida NOR 20 45 44 0/1 8

28 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 20 47 43 6
31 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz ESP 19 41 46 3/4 8
31 GUIALO Isabel ANG 19 26 73 11/13 5
31 RODRIGUES Ana Paula BRA 19 38 50 2/3 6

34 AHLM Johanna SWE 17 42 40 8/9 5
34 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 17 30 57 7/9 6
34 JOVETIC Dijana CRO 17 24 71 6
34 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 17 29 59 6

34 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 17 38 45 8
Next 8 players were tied with 16 goals
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ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 POPOVIC Bojana MNE 44 8
2 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena ESP 33 8
3 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 28 8
4 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 24 8

5 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 23 8
6 RYU Eun Hee KOR 20 8
7 BERNARDO Natalia ANG 18 5
7 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 18 5

9 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 17 8
9 TATARI Miranda CRO 17 6

11 FRANIC Kristina CRO 15 6
11 JOVANOVIC Marija MNE 15 8
11 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 15 8

11 TORSTENSSON Linnea SWE 15 5
15 SHIPILOVA Natalia RUS 13 6
15 SIM Haein KOR 13 8
17 GWON Han Na KOR 12 8

18 ALMEIDA Nair ANG 11 5
18 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 11 6
18 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 11 6
18 LACRABERE Alexandra FRA 11 6

18 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 11 8
18 LEE Eun Bi KOR 11 8
18 MILANOVIC-LITRE Vesna CRO 11 6
18 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 11 6

18 PINEAU Allison FRA 11 6
18 SKOV Rikke DEN 11 5
28 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 10 8
29 DOKIC Ana MNE 9 8

29 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz ESP 9 8
29 GERBRON Marie GBR 9 5
29 HORVAT Lidija CRO 9 6
29 KIM Cha Youn KOR 9 8

29 LEUTHOLD Yvonne GBR 9 5
29 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 9 6
29 McCAFFERTY Lynn GBR 9 5
29 MOURA Mayara BRA 9 6

29 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 9 6
Next 6 players were tied with 8 assists
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 POPOVIC Bojana MNE 90 46 44 8
2 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 76 53 23 8
3 RYU Eun Hee KOR 63 43 20 8
4 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 58 34 24 8

5 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena ESP 55 22 33 8
6 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 48 33 15 8
7 NASCIMENTO Alexandra BRA 43 37 6 6
8 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 42 14 28 8

8 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 42 31 11 6
10 GWON Han Na KOR 41 29 12 8
10 TATARI Miranda CRO 41 24 17 6
12 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth NOR 39 31 8 8
13 JO Hyobi KOR 38 32 6 8

14 ALBERTO FRANCISCA Nely ESP 37 33 4 8
15 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 35 31 4 8
16 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 34 16 18 5
16 JUNG Jihae KOR 34 26 8 8

16 POSTNOVA Liudmila RUS 34 25 9 6
16 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 34 17 17 8
20 GERBRON Marie GBR 33 24 9 5
20 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 33 32 1 5

22 ALMEIDA Nair ANG 31 20 11 5
22 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 31 20 11 6
22 FRANIC Kristina CRO 31 16 15 6
25 LOKE Heidi NOR 30 22 8 8

26 CARLOS Azenaide ANG 29 26 3 5
26 DEMBELE Siraba FRA 29 22 7 6
26 WOO Sun Hee KOR 29 23 6 8
29 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz ESP 28 19 9 8

29 FERNANDEZ MOLINOS Begona ESP 28 22 6 8
29 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 28 17 11 6
29 SIM Haein KOR 28 15 13 8
29 TORSTENSSON Linnea SWE 28 13 15 5

34 ALSTAD Ida NOR 27 20 7 8
34 BERNARDO Natalia ANG 27 9 18 5
34 PINEDO SAENZ Elisabeth ESP 27 24 3 8
37 TUREI Emiliia RUS 26 24 2 6

38 KIALA Marcelina ANG 25 21 4 5
38 PINEAU Allison FRA 25 14 11 6

Next 5 players were tied with 24 goals and assists

Page 3 of 5



Handball
Handball

Women
Femmes

Individual Statistics
Statistiques individuelles

As of SAT 11 AUG 2012

HBW400000_85B 38.0 Report Created  SAT 11 AUG 2012 22:13

STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 FRANIC Kristina CRO 10 1.7 6
1 WOO Sun Hee KOR 10 1.3 8
3 TERVEL Raphaelle FRA 9 1.5 6
4 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 8 1.0 8

4 RYU Eun Hee KOR 8 1.0 8
4 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 8 1.3 6
7 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 7 0.9 8
7 MELGAARD Mette DEN 7 1.4 5

7 NASCIMENTO Alexandra BRA 7 1.2 6
10 MENDY Claudine FRA 6 1.0 6
10 RADICEVIC Jovanka MNE 6 0.8 8
12 AHLM Johanna SWE 5 1.0 5
12 CAZANGA Magda ANG 5 1.0 5

12 JUNG Jihae KOR 5 0.6 8
12 KIALA Marcelina ANG 5 1.0 5
12 MILJANIC Radmila MNE 5 0.6 8
12 PINEAU Allison FRA 5 0.8 6

Next 18 players were tied with a total of 4

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 SKOV Rikke DEN 13 2.6 5
2 CHOI Im Jeong KOR 9 1.1 8

2 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 9 1.1 8
4 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 8 1.0 8
5 KIALA Marcelina ANG 7 1.4 5
5 RYU Eun Hee KOR 7 0.9 8

7 CUADRADO DEHESA Veronica ESP 6 0.8 8
7 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 6 0.8 8
7 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 6 1.0 6

10 BASIC Sonja CRO 5 0.8 6

10 BULATOVIC Andela MNE 5 0.6 8
10 GULLDEN Isabelle SWE 5 1.0 5
10 PINEAU Allison FRA 5 0.8 6
14 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 4 0.5 8

14 DAVYDENKO Ekaterina RUS 4 0.7 6
14 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 4 0.5 8
14 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 4 0.7 6
14 ZHILINSKAYTE Victoria RUS 4 0.7 6

Next 11 players were tied with a total of 3
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PUNISHMENTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
DR RC 2Min YC MP

1 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 5.0 30 0 2 8 4 6
2 WIBERG Johanna SWE 3.2 16 0 0 6 4 5
3 BULATOVIC Andela MNE 3.1 25 0 1 9 2 8
4 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 3.0 18 0 0 7 4 6

4 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 3.0 18 0 1 5 3 6
6 AYGLON Camille FRA 2.8 17 0 1 4 4 6
7 BODNIEVA Liudmila RUS 2.7 16 0 1 5 1 6
8 CUADRADO DEHESA Veronica ESP 2.5 20 0 1 6 3 8

8 KNEZEVIC Milena MNE 2.5 20 0 1 6 3 8
10 ALBERTO FRANCISCA Nely ESP 2.3 18 0 1 6 1 8
10 LAZOVIC Suzana MNE 2.3 18 0 0 7 4 8
10 SERIC Andrea CRO 2.3 14 0 0 6 2 6
13 BYL Lyn GBR 2.0 10 0 0 4 2 5

14 FERNANDES Isabel ANG 1.8 9 0 0 3 3 5
14 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta ESP 1.8 14 0 0 6 2 8
14 McCAFFERTY Lynn GBR 1.8 9 0 0 3 3 5
14 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6

14 SHIPILOVA Natalia RUS 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6
19 DINIZ Fabiana BRA 1.7 10 0 0 2 6 6
19 MILANOVIC-LITRE Vesna CRO 1.7 10 0 0 3 4 6
19 PIEDADE Daniela BRA 1.7 10 0 0 4 2 6

22 FLOGNMAN Kristina SWE 1.6 8 0 0 4 0 5
22 KIM Cha Youn KOR 1.6 13 0 0 4 5 8
22 SKOV Rikke DEN 1.6 8 0 0 3 2 5
25 BASIC Sonja CRO 1.5 9 0 0 3 3 6

25 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 1.5 12 0 0 3 6 8
25 DOKIC Ana MNE 1.5 12 0 0 5 2 8
25 SIM Haein KOR 1.5 12 0 0 5 2 8
29 HEGLUND Nina GBR 1.4 7 0 0 3 1 5

29 JORGENSEN Line DEN 1.4 7 0 0 2 3 5
29 KIALA Marcelina ANG 1.4 7 0 0 3 1 5
32 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 1.3 10 0 0 3 4 8
32 CHOI Im Jeong KOR 1.3 10 0 0 4 2 8

32 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 1.3 8 0 0 4 0 6
35 CAZANGA Magda ANG 1.2 6 0 0 1 4 5
35 KAMTO NJITAM Nina FRA 1.2 7 0 0 2 3 6
35 TROELSEN Trine DEN 1.2 6 0 0 2 2 5

35 ZHILINSKAYTE Victoria RUS 1.2 7 0 0 1 5 6
Next 4 players were tied with average points of 1.1

NOTES
Total Points = (DR) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Avg Average per Match DR Disqualification with report MP Matches Played
RC Red Cards YC Yellow Cards

Page 5 of 5


